47  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
Fi
ne
 P
it
ch
GKS 181

The Receptacle can be used from Grid
1,91 (75 Mil) up.
Ordering Example
 S   E  –  1   1  1
 S   E  –  1   0  1
1   8   1G   K   S 3      5   1 0   8   0 A 1   5 0   3
Test Probe for usage with Receptacle:
Plug for Direct Connection on to GKS:
Plug for Receptacle:
Test Probe for usage without Receptacle:
Receptacles:
1   8   1G   K   S 3      5   1 0   8   0 A 1   5 0   0
Collar Height and Installation Height
To adjust the Installation Height of the Test
Probes, Receptacles with various collar
heights are available.
Collar Height Installation Height
03 10,5 mm  (.413)
05 13,0 mm  (.512)
08 16,0 mm  (.630)
K  S  –  1  8  1   3  5   E  0 3 K  S  –  1  8  1   3  5   E  0 5 K  S  –  1  8  1   3  5   E  0 8
without KS with KS
In
st
al
l.
H
ei
gh
t
In
st
al
l.
H
ei
gh
t
Co
lla
r H
ei
gh
t
Co
lla
r H
ei
gh
t
without Receptacle
with Receptacle
ø1,32
SE-111
SE-101
GKS-181 ...00
GKS-181 ...0X
7,5
39,8
5
7,5
34,8
31
5
øø1,15ø1
ø0,8
ø1,42ø1ø1,32
ø0,75ø1
ø1
0,8
KS-181 35 E0X (X=Collar Height - see table below)
(.030)(.039)
(.433)11